MOTOESTATE | wheel.

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO

1000 MES - MDS Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km
1° Turno Prove Libere 17/06/2017 14:40 . .. . .
Practice started at 14:44:55 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:13.080 +0.224 14:56:24.891
(3) Alessio CORRADI 6 3:48.498 +2:35.642 15:00:13.389
1 1:10.176 +0.858 14:49:34.896 7 1:12.902 +0.046 15:01:26.291
2 1:09.318 14:50:44.214 8 1:12.856 15:02:39.147
3 1:09.809 +0.491 14:51:54.023 9 1:30.267 +17.411 15:04:09.414
4 1:09.714 +0.396 14:53:03.737 10 1:13.205 +0.349 15:05:22.619
5 1:09.774 +0.456 14:54:13.511
6 1:10.015 +0.697 14:55:23.526 (187) Maurizio RUFFILLI
1 1:13.797 14:48:58.362
(71) Valter BARTOLINI
1 1:11.227 +1.220 14:49:49.216 (4) Roberto VERMI
2 1:10.408 +0.401 14:50:59.624 1 1:15.931 +1.404 14:49:45.333
3 1:10.256 +0.249 14:52:09.880 2 1:14.851 +0.324 14:51:00.184
4 1:10.007 14:53:19.887 3 1:15.135 +0.608 14:52:15.319
5 1:10.095 +0.088 14:54:29.982 4 5:00.437 +3:45.910 14:57:15.756
6 1:10.049 +0.042 14:55:40.031 5 1:15.081 +0.554 14:58:30.837
6 1:14.527 14:59:45.364
(180) Massimo BOCCELLI 7 4:34.637 +3:20.110 15:04:20.001
1 1:15.840 +5577 14:50:52.718 8 1:15.154 +0.627 15:05:35.155
2 1:11.624 +1.361 14:52:04.342
3 1:11.636 +1.373 14:53:15.978
4 1:12.976 +2.713 14:54:28.954
5 1:10.568 +0.305 14:55:39.522
6 1:12.526 +2.263 14:56:52.048
7 3:58.272 +2:48.009 15:00:50.320
8 1:11.120 +0.857 15:02:01.440
9 1:15.316 +5.053 15:03:16.756
10 1:10.263 15:04:27.019
1" 1:18.325 +8.062 15:05:45.344
(81) Francesco FRATUS
1 1:11.064 +0.467 14:48:07.494
2 1:10.765 +0.168 14:49:18.259
3 1:11.132 +0.535 14:50:29.391
4 1:11.424 +0.827 14:51:40.815
5 1:10.597 14:52:51.412
6 4:12.490 +3:01.893 14:57:03.902
7 3:24.240 +2:13.643 15:00:28.142
8 1:10.752 +0.155 15:01:38.894
(11) Pietro Giordano PAGNONCELLI
1 1:12.902 +2.158 14:49:04.889
2 1:11.528 +0.784 14:50:16.417
3 1:11.340 +0.596 14:51:27.757
4 1:11.229 +0.485 14:52:38.986
5 1:11.143 +0.399 14:53:50.129
6 1:11.059 +0.315 14:55:01.188
7 1:11.023 +0.279 14:56:12.211
8 1:11.054 +0.310 14:57:23.265
9 1:10.935 +0.191 14:58:34.200
10 1:11.252 +0.508 14:59:45.452
1" 1:10.744 15:00:56.196
12 1:11.350 +0.606 15:02:07.546
(49) Mirco FEDERZONI
1 1:12.212 14:56:56.923
2 4:28.340 +3:16.128 15:01:25.263
3 1:13.159 +0.947 15:02:38.422
4 1:13.331 +1.119 15:03:51.753
5 1:13.145 +0.933 15:05:04.898
(8) Giampaolo CRISTINI
1 1:14.948 +2.092 14:49:21.767
2 1:13.017 +0.161 14:50:34.784
3 3:23.314 +2:10.458 14:53:58.098
4 1:13.713 +0.857 14:55:11.811
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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